0
0
0
0
06-12-2026 LETTING ITEM 016
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED IN
THE VILLAGE OF CRETE

-
-
CODE TYPE CODE
URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ROADWAY
100%
STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0005 Quantity
70307120 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" - TYPE IV TAPE FOOT 531 531
. 78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 11618 11618
. 78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 20 20
. 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 88 88
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 88 88
K0026700 TREE CARE EACH 3 3
K1004595 PRUNING FOR SAFETY AND EQUIPMENT CLEARANCE LSUM 1 1
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 57 57
X2503110 MOWING (SPECIAL) ACRE 0.5 0.5
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPEA(D1) CAL MO 6 6
X7200061 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQFT 154.2 154.2
* SPECIAL TY ITEM
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES ~~:. I SECTION COUNTY lsWlf}sl s~~ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 876A I 2025-1091-RS WILL I 15 I 3 RIDGELAND AVE (IL 1 TO END OF ROAD) DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B17
SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
.:.;
w
Cl
0 ,.
CD
@
@
©
®
®
0
3'-0" 3'-0" 12'-0" 12'-0" 3'-0"
LANE 1 LANE 1
J t
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
STA 10+00 TO STA 32+57
3'-0" 3'-0" 12'-0" 12'-0" 3'-0"
LANE 1 LANE 1
t
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
STA 10+00 TO STA 32+57
LEGEND
EXIST. AGGREGATE SUBGRADE, (12") ® EXIST HMASURFACE COURSE (1½")
EXIST. AGGREGATE WEDGE, TYPE B ® EXIST HMA OVERLAY(¼")
EXIST. HMASHOULDERS, (11") @ PROPOSED HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2"
EXIST. HMA BINDER COURSE (13½") ® PROPOSED HMASURFACE COURSE MIX D, IL-9.5, N50, (2")
EXIST. HMASURFACE COURSE (2") @ PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
EXIST. PCC PAVEMENT (9") @) PROPOSED GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS
EXIST. LEVELING BINDER, IL-19, N70, (¾")
USER NAME = robert.torchalski DESIGNED REVISED
DRAWN REVISED
CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 2/24/2026 DATE REVISED
3'-0"
3'-0"
NOTES
1. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL BEFORE PATCHING
2. THE UNIT WEIGHT USED TO CALCULATE ALL HMA
SURFACE MIXTURE QUANTITIES IS 112 LBS/SQ YD/IN
3. THE "AC TYPE" FOR POLYMERIZED HMA MIXES SHALL
BE "SBS/SBR PG 76-22" AND FOR NON-POLYMERIZED
HMA THE "AC TYPE" SHALL BE "PG 64-22" UNLESS
MODIFIED BY RECLAIMED MATERIALS SPECIFICATIONS
4. LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT SHALL BE PLACED OVER
THE MILLED SURFACE
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: